PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ISIN:  US7010941042
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Price
553.64 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.78% (4.26)

US7010941042
PH

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

66,275 EUR
S&P 500

507.04 USD (100)
565.00 USD (100)
550.01 USD
554.62 USD
549.15 USD
549.38 USD
552.222054 USD
548,739
303,007,023.06
21,195

WKN: 701094104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9c8dd67f2599ab2c55854d2a7fa1c0d320addd9f2af987c2f5be03bb6ca4b72&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8dbd660891d0a7cd9&time=1714328217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6223e0b7336d86ae7398e9ed354ae02a4404f53ddec1223fb05809d08915d09e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccf3deaf7495f76db&time=1714328217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ace59e715e5bd27436d9d35d0cf3894d1bb31a507d70cfd5b5b30d1ab6d58ab&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d09f38e1f1e248cb&time=1714328217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29e6e8019fd02b1f3507045bbb71101bd2553ec913411e93858e6e0db046b5ce&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6bba91b296cfdfc4&time=1714328217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1c7f4cde558e4209231721878aa54042d207ed65f39908aae6750cf3cc255ff&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e66bef79d8e5fb66e&time=1714328217&tool=RSC

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:01

Price
553.64 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.78% (4.26)

ISIN US7010941042
Symbol PH
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 66,275 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 507.04 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 565.00 USD (100)
Open 550.01 USD
High 554.62 USD
Low 549.15 USD
Close (prev. day) 549.38 USD
VWAP 552.222054 USD
Volume (pcs) 548,739
Trading volume 303,007,023.06
Number of trades 21,195
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.65% +77.65% +73.48%
Perf (abs.) +183.68 +241.99 +234.51
Beta 1.28 1.29 1.13
Volatility  22.46 24.29 27.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

10:32

22:00

Price

515.60 EUR

515.60 EUR

517.40 EUR

510.40 EUR

553.64 USD

570.15 USD (2024/04/04
449.39 USD (2024/01/03
570.15 USD (2024/04/04
312.36 USD (2023/04/27

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.12

0.00

303.01

547.90 USD (529,036
549.82 USD (515,901
505.33 USD (581,381

)
)
)
433.73 USD (667,458)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

(mio.)

27

21,195
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35501686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523122

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:03

15:30

08:00

08:02

17:44

08:10

08:08

511.20 EUR

548.39 USD

511.20 EUR

511.20 EUR

516.20 EUR

511.00 EUR

511.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279244

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP.

6035 Parkland Boulevard - 44124-4141

Cleveland

Telefon: +1-216-896-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Denise Fleming
James Verrier
James
Wainscott
Jillian Evanko
Joseph
Scaminace
Kevin Lobo
Lance Fritz
Laura
Thompson
Linda Harty
Ake Svensson
Jennifer A.
Parmentier
Andrew D. Ross
Dinu J. Parel
Lee C. Banks
Mark J. Hart
Mark T. Czaja
Thomas L.

Williams

Todd M.
Leombruno

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



